Rank Competitor(s)
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Addyson Atkinson
Elena Nelson

Kali Montgomery
Maya Rodeghiero
Emily Arbour
Amber Lovell
Caitlin Fetterly
Jayla Best

Magaly Tremblay
Angelina Nylund
Brooklynn Dumontier
Kayleigh Randle

Club

Lake Superior FSC

Lake Superior FSC

Lake Superior FSC

Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Lake Superior FSC

Ingersoll Skating Club
Balmertown FSC

White River FSC

Kapuskasing FSC

Balmertown FSC

Balmertown FSC

Thunder Bay Skating Academy

Skate Canada

Katie Gilhooly

Date: 1-Mar-2024

Thunder Bay Open

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
March 1, 2024 to March 3, 2024

STAR 7 Women (Artistic)
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Category Result Summary

27.35
26.99
26.82
25.63
23.03
20.61
19.30
17.82
17.11
14.54
14.36
14.06
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Points

27.35
26.99
26.82
25.63
23.03
20.61
19.30
17.82
17.11
14.54
14.36
14.06

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



